Maven DAS EMEA-APAC
Cirrus Off Air Master
Datasheet version 1.4
System Features
• Fully digital end-to-end DAS system
• Fanless IP65 rated master & remote units
• Highly efficient, reducing cost and emissions
• Up to 6 bands in each off air master unit

any standard NMS using SNMP v2c or v3. The units
provide a dry-contact relay output for alarm status.
Ordering Information
Item Description Part Number
Cirrus HB  7/8/9/18/21/26 AC Off air master 7/8/9/18/21/26 AC MAN00001
Cirrus TB 18/21/26 AC Off air master 18/21/26 AC MAN00002
Cirrus TB  7/8/9 AC Off air master 7/8/9 AC MAN00003
Cirrus DB 8/9 AC Off air master 8/9 AC MAN00005
Cirrus QB 8/9/18/21 Off air master 8/9/18/21 AC  MAN00006
Cirrus TB 8/9/18 Off air master 8/9/18 AC  MAN00009
O
ff
ai
r m